Produktark

02-06-2024

Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

Barcode
Brutto veegt

Netto vaegt

52125750

4250979902492

48219090

1

Produktspecifikationer

4250979902492
0,100 kg

0,100 kg

Markater/Etiketter til
Reolkasse 5.0 (Forpakning med
100 stk)

52125750

Til front af Reolkasse. Passer til Diesella art. 52125140.
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